2021 Winter Schedule

Effective January 23, 2021

&% Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on all trains.

&

Ride Safer.
Wear

mbta.com/

ridesafer covering

aface

Maintain
a healthy
| 'distance '

Practice
ood ==
ygiene

Keep in Mind:

High level platform and bridge plate available.
Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

Note: On weekends, all inbound trains at Back Bay may depart ahead of scheduled time.

Back Bay to South Station

Monday to Friday

Depart Bikes Train # Originating Station
6:19 dJ&b 7600 Needham Heights
6:33 ¢ 7700 Forge Park/495
6:38 J® 7800 Wickford Junction
6:55 Jb 7500 Worcester/Union Station
7:08 &5 7860 Stoughton
719 &5 7602 Needham Heights
7:28 45 1802 Providence
7:38 &b 1702 Forge Park/495
8:08 J» 7862 Stoughton
8:25 dJ» 1500 Worcester/Union Station
8:38 Jb 7802 Wickford Junction
8:39 d¢b 1602 Needham Heights
9:28 Jb 1804 Providence
9:38 db 1704 Forge Park/495
10:15 &b 1502 Worcester/Union Station
T10:39 45 1604 Needham Heights
Z11:38 ¢ 1706 Forge Park/495
£12:15 ¢ 1504 Worcester/Union Station
1 12:28 ¢» 1806 Providence
12:39 &5 1606 Needham Heights
1:38 J» 1708 Forge Park/495
215 6 1506 Worcester/Union Station
2:18 45 1808 Providence
2:39 Jb 1608 Needham Heights
3:38 4 1710 Forge Park/495
3:55 &b 1508 Worcester/Union Station
4:05 J5 1810 Providence
4:39 Jb 1610 Needham Heights
5:38 4& 1712 Forge Park/495
5:55 J& 1510 Worcester/Union Station
5:58 &b 1812 Providence
6:39 ¢ 1612 Needham Heights
7:38 &5 1714 Forge Park/495
7:55 45 1512 Worcester/Union Station
8112 Jb 1814 Providence
8:39 J» 1614 Needham Heights
9:38 db 1716 Forge Park/495
9:55 dJb 1514 Worcester/Union Station
10:00 &b 1816 Providence
10:39 ¢5 1616 Needham Heights
T 11:07 5 1818 Providence
g 11:35 &b 1718  Forge Park/495
S 12:00 45 1618 Needham Heights
l 12:25 &5 1516 Worcester/Union Station

@

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

Saturday & Sunday
Depart Bikes Train # Originating Station
7:28 4» 2800 Providence
8:35 4» 2500 Worcester/Union Station
9:28 ¢ 2802 Providence
;10:35 éb 2502 Worcester/Union Station
< 11:13  4b 2804 Providence
512:35 éb 2504 Worcester/Union Station
! 12:58 ¢» 2806 Providence
2:35 J» 2506 Worcester/Union Station
2:58 ¢ 2808 Providence
4:35 ¢ 2508 Worcester/Union Station
4:58 45 2810 Providence
6:35 d» 2510 Worcester/Union Station
6:58 ¢ 2812 Providence
8:35 4» 2512 Worcester/Union Station
10:06 4 2814 Providence
10:35 ¢5 2514 Worcester/Union Station

I<eolls

Visit

MBTA.com

AN

Holiday Service

This schedule will be effective from
January 23, 2021 and will replace the schedule of November 2, 2020.

President’s Day operates on a weekend service schedule. For all other
holiday schedules, please check MBTA.com/holidays or call 617-222-3200.

South Station to Back Bay

Monday to Friday Saturday & Sunday
Depart Bikes Train # Final Destination Depart Bikes Train # Final Destination
6:40 J® 1501 Worcester/Union Station 6:40 o6& 2801 Providence
6:40 J» 1801 Providence 7:00 J» 2501 Worcester/Union Station
710 45 1601 Needham Heights 8:40 J» 2803 Providence
7:20 ¢b 1703 Forge Park/495 1 9:00 ¢ 2503 Worcester/Union Station
8:40 <¢» 1503 Worcester/Union Station g 10:20 &% 2805 Providence
9:10 ¢ 1603 Needham Heights 1‘;20 jz %28? ‘Q’OFGEStef/U”ion Station
. s12: rovidence
g:g (;'z ggg Eorgg Park/495 T 1:00 5 2507 Worcester/Union Station
: rovidence { -
R . 2:20 4» 2809 Providence
10:40 45 1505 Worcester/Union Station 3:00 ¢ 2509 Worcester/Union Station
11:10 & 1605 Needham Heights 4:20 ¢ 2811 Providence
;11:20 b 1707 Forge Park/495 5:00 ¢ 2511 Worcester/Union Station
< 11:30 J» 1805 Providence 6:45 ¢ 2813 Providence
=12:40 J5 1507 Worcester/Union Station  7:00 ¢ 2513 Worcester/Union Station
| 1:05 ¢ 1807 Providence 8:45 ¢ 2815 Providence
110 ¢ 1607 Needham Heights 9:00 db 2515 Worcester/Union Station
1:20 ¢ 1709 Forge Park/495
2:20 ¢ 1509 Worcester/Union Station
2:20 J» 1809 Providence
3110 J» 1609 Needham Heights
3:20 4 1711 Forge Park/495
410 J» 7601 Needham Heights
4:20 ¢ 1511 Worcester/Union Station
4:35 ¢ 1811 Providence
4:40 ¢ 7701 Forge Park/495
4:45 ¢ 7861 Stoughton
5:00 ¢ 7801 Wickford Junction
5:10 4 1611 Needham Heights
5:20 4 1713 Forge Park/495
5:30 4 7501 Worcester/Union Station
5:30 45 7863 Stoughton
5:45 J» 7803 Wickford Junction
6:20 J» 1513 Worcester/Union Station
6:45 J» 1813 Providence
710 45 1613 Needham Heights
7:20 45 1715 Forge Park/495
8:20 ¢ 1515 Worcester/Union Station
8:30 dJ» 1815 Providence
9110 J» 1615 Needham Heights
9:20 J» 1717 Forge Park/495
10:40 ¢& 1517 Worcester/Union Station
10:45 J¢» 1617 Needham Heights
11:10 ¢» 1817 Providence
11:30 ¢& 1719 Forge Park/495
Customer Service Download the Follow
617-222-3200 Commuter Rail App @MBTA_CR

ADO12321V1



